Rev. 12-13
Information contained herein is deemed to be accurate on issue date. PSI reserves
the right to change the design or specifications of the product without notice.
PSI-6600 Series
TIRx™ RF Front-end
Description
The PSI-6600 TIRx™ RF Front-End series of products are patented four-port devices that permits high-isolation routing
of transmit and receive signals provided to and retrieved from the bi-directional antenna port, as well as to and from a

PHOTONIC SYSTEMS INC.
Performance
Ordering Information
PSI Part Number Description
PSI-6600-004G Standard performance 4 GHz TIRx
PSI-6600-004GE Enhanced performance 4 GHz TIRx
PSI-6600-008G Standard performance 8 GHz TIRx
PSI-6600-008GE Enhanced performance 8 GHz TIRx
PSI-6600-018G Standard performance 18GHz TIRx
PSI-6600-018GE Enhanced performance 18GHz TIRx
Custom versions available, please contact PSI with your
application specific requirements
Parameter  PSI-6600-004G/E PSI-6600-008G/E PSI-6600-018G/E
Operational Bandwidth  0.01 – 4 GHz 0.1 – 8 GHz 2 – 18 GHz
TX /RX Isolation (Port 1 to 3)  < -40 dB < -30 dB < -30 dB
Transmit Path
(Port 1 to 2)